
Date : 16 Feb 2023

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Sandipan Bhattacharya sandipanbhattacharya199

7@gmail.com

2 Mr Dipendra kumar Maurya dkm27sep.1998@gmail.co

m

3 Mr Anupom Narah anupomnarah@gmail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Akash Agrahari akashagrahariagrahariakas

h@gmail.com

2 Mr Ripunjoy Kakoti ripunjoykakoti123@gmail.

com

3 Mr Rajdeep Saikia saikiarajdeep753@gmail.c

om

4 Mr Daveed Saikia davidksaikia5@gmail.com

5 Mr Gobin Gogoi gobingogoi2000@gmail.co

m

6 Mr Dibyajyoti Tamuli dibyajyotitamuli457@gma

il.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Gagan Kanhar gagankanhar93@gmail.com

2 Mr Neeraj Kumar neerajkashyap2161@gmail.

com

3 Mr Vijay vp595127@gmail.com

4 Mr Moh Aman aman.skn786@gmail.com

5 Ms Sonali Dutta sonalidutta77517@gmail.co

m

RPBD Division 
HRD Group

Advt No 17/2022-23-HRD dt 29th Dec 2022

The list of the shortlisted canditates based on the their academic qualifications for appearing in 

the Interview of apprentice : Advertisement No.17/2022-23-HRD dt 29th Dec 2022

Post Code 1 ( Graduate Apprentice- Mechanical Engineering )

Venue : Conference Hall, Administrative Building, CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat-6 ( Assam) 

23 February 2023 10:15 AM

Post Code 3 ( Diploma Apprentice- Mechanical Engineering )

23 February 2023 10:30 AM

Post Code 4 ( Diploma Apprentice- Chemical Engineering )

24 February 2023 10:00 AM



6 Ms Dikshita Chetia dikshitachetia12@gmail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Gyan Prakash pgyan2608@gmail.com

2 Mr Zahid Alam zahidraza576@gmail.com

3 Mr Dhrubajyoti Gogoi dhrubagogoi126@gmail.co

m

4 Mr Aman Maurya mauryaaman075@gmail.c

om

5 Mr Ankur Borah ankurborah8134@gmail.c

om

6 Mr Debasis Saikia debasisdebaddd@gmail.co

m

7 Ms Geetashree Gogoi geetashreegogoi2000@gm

ail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Firoj Mahammad 

Mandal
firojmandal13@gmail.com

2 Mr Sawdesh Garg garg26295@gmail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Akash Singh akashosm321@gmail.com

2 Mr Sumit Kumar sumitkumar671988@gmai

l.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Sourav Bhattacharya bhattacharyasourav237@

gmail.com

2 Mr Divensh Nimje divenshnimje2002@gmail.

com

3 Mr Nand Kumar Yadav nandkumar932911@gmail

.com

4 Mr Nikhil Rajabhau Raut nikhilraut2002@gmail.co

m

Post Code 8 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Draughtsman- Mechanical )

23 February 2023 11:35 AM

Post Code 9 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Electrician )

23 February 2023 11:00 AM

Post Code 7 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Draughtsman- Civil )

23 February 2023 11:25 AM

Post Code 5 ( Diploma Apprentice- Electrical Engineering )



5 Mr Amit Kumar Chakrawarti amitc5443@gmail.com

6 Mr Abhinab Borah abhinabborah665@gmail.c

om

7 Mr VickyKumar vickya.5060@gmail.com

8 Mr Mehar Anish meharanish257@gmail.co

m

9 Mr MD Zaid zaidalone26@gmail.com

10 Mr Piyush Protim Saikia saikiapiyush697@gmail.co

m

11 Mr Ridheswar Baruah ridheswarbaruah@gmail.c

om

12 Mr Roushan Kumar roushankapswan121@gm

ail.com

13 Mr Nabajyoti Gogoi nabajyotigogoi9795@gmai

l.com

14 Mr Udit Konwar www.uditkonwar@gmail.c

om

15 Mr Garvit Saraswat garvitsaraswat05@gmail.c

om

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Ram Kumar Mandal ramkumar85790@gmail.c

om

2 Mr Aditya Jitendra 

Meshram
adityajmeshram8@gmail.c

om

3 Mr Ankit Raj ankitrajbari@gmail.com

4 Ms Rima Borah rimaborah112@gmail.com

5 Mr Niraj kumar nirajkumarjm@gmail.com

6 Mr Rajib Gogoi rajibgogoi2002@gmail.co

m

7 Mr Pranab Baruri pranabbarui2000@gmail.c

om

8 Mr Aryan Kashyap avinashdas894@gmail.co

m

9 Mr Rishabh Bharti perfectrishi007@gmail.co

m

10 Mr Akash Doley akashseptember2001@gm

ail.com

Post Code 10 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Fitter )

23 February 2023 12:35 PM

23 February 2023 11:45 AM



11 Mr Wasim Akram wasimakram789696@gma

il.com

12 Mr Suraj Kotoky surajkotoky001@gmail.co

m

13 Mr Himanshi Sharma himanshi.sharma.138155

@gmail.com

14 Mr Montu Barhoi montubarhoi25@gmail.co

m

15 Ms Sucharita Roy roysucharita56@gmail.co

m

16 Mr Dipankar kalita dipankarkolita100@gmail.

com

17 Mr Aikel Babul Horo aikelbabulh@gmail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Pankaj Gotiya pankaj.gotiya143@gmail.c

om 23 February 2023 2:20 PM

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Rahul Yadav ry924237@gmail.com

2 Mr Mahmudul Hassan hassanmahmudul022002

@gmail.com

3 Mr Biren Saikia birajsaikia282@gmail.com

4 Mr Akash Jyoti Bordoloi akashjyotibordoloi1396@g

mail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Dibyojyoti Bora dibyojyotibora3@gmail.co

m

2 Mr Roshan J roshanjose333@gmail.co

m

3 Mr Sankar Jyoti Bharali sankarjyotibharali97@gma

il.com

4 Mr Paran Boruah paranboruah11@gmail.co

m

5 Mr Hironya Doley doleyhironya@gmail.com

6 Mr Kunal Kashyap Gogoi kunalgogoi123@gmail.co

m

Post Code 13 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Welder )

23 February 2023 2:45 PM

Post Code 12 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Plumber )

23 February 2023 2:30 PM

Post Code 11 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- Mason )



7 Mr Tul Tul Deka tultuldeka454@gmail.com

8 Mr Chitraranjan Das chitraranjansas985@gmail

.com

9 Mr Bhaskar Jyoti Deuri deuribhaskar111@gmail.c

om

10 Ms Arpita Hazarika arpitajrt21@gmail.com

11 Mr Rupam Saikia saikiarupam99@gmail.co

m

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Shaikh Sameer Sheikh 

Ajis
sameersheikh342934@gm

ail.com

2 Ms Risha Saikia rishasaikia097@gmail.com

3 Mr Utkarsh Yadav officialutkarsh84@gmail.c

om

4 Mr Arun Urang razorkikon3@gmail.com

5 Mr Saurabh Singh prankwithsaurabh@gmail.

com

6 Ms Sangita Gogoi sangitagogoi3112@gmail.c

om

7 Ms Dimpi Charingia dimpicharingiajrt18@gmai

l.com

8 Mr Jitendra Kumar sharmajitendra7080@gma

il.com

9 Mr Nitu Koch nitukoch441@gmail.com

10 Mr Rishav Saikia rishavsaikia87@gmail.com

11 Ms Krishna Das krishnadas0509@gmail.co

m

(Mr Rajib Deka)

Pr Scientist
CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat

Post Code 14 ( ITI Trade Apprentice- CoPA )

24 February 2023 10:40 AM

The candidates are requested to present their candidature before  the Selection Committee as per the 
metioned time and place as given in the above table. Candidates are also requested to reach the venue 
i.e. CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat-6 well in advance before their scheduled time of interview.


